MOREHOUSE COLLEGE

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION DC METRO CHAPTER

41st Annual Midnight Train to Georgia

Proposed Schedule of Activities

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2016

5-5:30 PM Midnighters gather at Union

Station
6:00 PM Midnighters board train for Atlanta
6:30 PM The train departs Washington for Atlanta
8:00 PM Dinner is served on the train

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2016

6:30 AM Breakfast is served on the train
8:15 AM Train arrives in Atlanta

9:00 AM Depart for Hotel

9:30 AM Midnighters check into hotel

HOSPITALITY SUITE IS OPEN WHILE ROOMING
IS COMPLETED

12:00 PM Midnighters lunch compliments of
MCAADC

1:30 PM Van departs for Morehouse and AUC
campus visits and tours

4:30 PM Van leaves campus and returns to hotel

6:30 PM Van departs for Miss Maroon & White
Coronation

9:30 PM Van departs Coronation for

Homecoming Party
12:15 A.M. Van returns to hotel

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

7:15 AM Van departs for Alumni Breakfast
This Event is Tentative

8:00 AM Alumni Breakfast in Chivers Dining Hall

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:00 AM

Tailgating
Homecoming Parade begins
Alumni Pre-game Jazz Brunch

Homecoming Game —
Morehouse vs. Fort Valley State

Homecoming Greek Step Show,
Forbes Arena

Student Concert or Party

Vans return to hotel

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2016

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:04 PM

8:30 PM

10:00 PM

Begin checkout and move baggage
to hospitality suite

Van departs for Chapel Services at
Morehouse

Van departs for mini-tour of Atlanta
Van departs for train station
Midnighters board train for trip home
Train departs for Washington, DC
Dinner is served on the train

41st Midnight Train celebration

MONDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2016

6:30 AM

9:50 AM

Breakfast is served on the train

Train arrives in Washington, DC, and we
say goodbye!




MOREHOUSE COLLEGE

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION DC METRO CHAPTER

41st Annual Midnight Train to Georgia
October 27 - 31, 2016

A Celebration of 41Y ears of Fun and 1 earning

FEE SCHEDULE

$420 per person Based on Double Occupancy

$485 per person Based on Single Occupancy

$385 per person Students 15 and Over

$355 per child Child Under15 Travelling with An Adult

For train travel only or to join group in Atlanta call for price quote

FEE SCHEDULE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

* Roundtrip transportation from Washington to Atlanta on AMTRAK Crescent with Reserved Seating

» Atlanta transportation between train station and hotel

* Accommodations (two nights) at the Fairfield Inn, Atlanta Airport North (A Marriott Property)

* Games and prizes en-route to ATL and on the return trip

* Snacks on board and in the Hospitality Suite at the Hotel — Free Breakfast at the Hotel

» Transportation to all major Morehouse Homecoming Activities all weekend

+ Historically Black College Tour of all schools in the Atlanta University Center & MLK National Historic Site

OPTIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE AT PROBABLE ADDITIONAL COST:

* Dinner & Breakfast on Train « Homecoming Package: Football Game Projected Ticket Cost $20 & $25,
Alumni Breakfast - Projected Cost $35-$40 Pre-game Jazz Brunch - Projected Cost $40

* Alumni Homecoming Tent - Projected Cost $40/$150 (To Be Determined) Meals on Campus $10-$15

RESERVATION REQUEST FORM: Please make all Payments to DC Morehouse Alumni Chapter

Name Adult Student _ Child under 15 __ Alumnus
Address, City, State, Zip Email

Home Phone Work Phone Roommate if Double

Reservation Type:Single _~ Double _ Student___ Child under15___ Payment
Students’ Parent’s Name Student’s Parents’ Cell Phone #

Students’ Parents Email
For information call:

Henry Thompson at (301) 839-5484 or Jetta Harris at (202) 966-9243 or Dennis Scurry Il at (240) 462-4667

Send form, check or money order to: DC Morehouse Alumni Chapter, P. O. Box 60404, Washington, DC
20039. One half of fee schedule is due September 20, 2015 - Balance on October 14, 2016.
Midnighters — Please Note That This is a New Mailbox




